Généréle:
07 sept. 2022

Annexe 1

Sommaire agrométéorologique

Période du :
31 aod. au 06 sept. 2022

Station

Bas-Saint-Laurent
La Pocatiére

Pour la période

5,7

27,2

Degrés-jours base 15
(a partir du 15 mai)

352 172 398

Précipitations (mm)

Cumul
(a partir du 30 avril)

Pour la
période

355 296

Pépiniere St-Modeste
Capitale-Nationale
Beauport

51

6,4

28,4

26,5

353 221 411

329 49 398

]

405 260

502 423

Sainte-Famille 1.0.
Centre-du-Québec
Sainte-Clotilde-de-Horton

7,3

5,7

26,2

27,9

362 90 439

415 73 494

IN

A

536 482

463 346

Saint-Germain-de-Grantham
Chaudiere-Appalaches
Montmagny

5,7

-0,7

26,8

27,1

391 16 474

206 21 263

I

w

428 276

424 429

Saint-Antoine-de-Tilly

7,8

27,4

422 133 501

w

600 410

Lanaudiére
Lanoraie

27,6

421 11 526

w

Lennoxville 5,3 26,4 376 93 451 12 495 290
Stanstead 26,7 388 129 458 14 511 310

482 302

L'Assomption

27,5

495 69 621

N

368 234

Montérégie-Est

Mirabel 6,2 27,0 418 44 526 12 443 291
Oka 7,5 27,6 449 43 539 7 382 305
Shawinigan 6,5 26,1 378 97 499 2 521 314
Trois-Riviéres 10,7 25,7 474 139 579 3 466 326

Dunham 9,3 26,6 500 154 576 12 592 276
Granby 7,4 26,8 476 108 555 11 535 300
Saint-Liboire 6,4 27,5 489 88 582 7 484 267
Montérégie-Ouest

L'Acadie 7,4 26,4 497 51 583 11 469 266
Sainte-Clotilde 5,2 27,0 463 28 547 9 396 238
Gatineau A 7,3 28,8 468 92 534 30 415 324
Pontiac 7,9 28,7 441 55 519 20 401 325

*Ecart : Ecart & la moyenne 1981-2010
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